MODEL
NUMBER
OVERALL SIZE
(W x D x H)
USABLE SIZE
(W x D x H)
UNIFORM
CAPACITY
WEIGHT
(LBS)
STTB-2436 37¼” x 25⅞” x 24⅞” 36” x 24” x 24” 3,000 lb. 147
STTB-2448 49¼” x 2513/16” x 24⅞” 48” x 24” x 24” 3,000 lb. 176
STTB-2460 61¼” x 25⅞” x 24⅞” 60” x 24” x 24” 3,000 lb. 299
STTB-3060 61¼” x 25⅞” x 30⅞” 60” x 24” x 30” 3,000 lb. 335
STTB-3648 49¼” x 255/16” x 36⅞” 48” x 24” x 36” 3,000 lb. 215
STTB-3660 61¼” x 25⅞” x 36⅞” 60” x 24” x 36” 3,000 lb. 370
Standard Features:
•  Steel tread plate construction helps secure and
    reduce outside damage to stored items.
•  Centrally located hinged safety hasp allows box
    to be padlocked for extra security.
    (Padlock not included)
•  A handle is attached to each end for easier lifting
    and maneuvering.
•  Available in stationary or portable options.
 •  Toolbox with casters: Use (-C) suffix.
 •  Toolbox with fork pockets: Use (-F) suffix.
 •  Toolbox with casters and fork pockets: Use (-CF) suffix.
•  Fork Pocket Models: Fork pockets are 8”W x 2⅞”H
    and are on 24” centers. (STTB-2436-F, 12” centers)
•  Caster Models: Casters are 5”x2” poly on steel,
    (2) swivel, (2) rigid.
•  Tough baked-in powder-coated black finish.
•  Contact factory for additional part numbers.
Secure your tools and belongings with a steel tread plate toolbox!
STEEL TREAD PLATE TOOLBOXES
NEW!Model: STTB-2448
Model: STTB-2448-C
Model: STTB-3060-CF
Model: STTB-3060-F